
236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 

Brabo BC
ALL Masters
EUR Eurovets
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
Libertas 4
EUR Eurovets
NAH Headhunters
Brabo BC

NAH Headhunters
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
Libertas 4
---- BYE ----
---- BYE ----
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
ALL Masters

27-09-2025       14:00

CALENDRIER   SAISON  2025 - 2026 
INTERTEAMS    VÉTÉRANS  F

  DATES         H/U       N°                                                                                                  ANGLO HOLSBEEK

236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 

EUR Eurovets
Brabo BC
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
NAH Headhunters
ALL Masters
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
Brabo BC
---- BYE ----

ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
---- BYE ----
ALL Masters
Libertas 4
Libertas 4
NAH Headhunters
EUR Eurovets
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters

18-10-2025       14:00
  DATES         H/U       N°                                                                                                      EURO BOWLING

236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 

BOW Les Fées Clochettes
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
ALL Masters
EUR Eurovets
NAH Headhunters
---- BYE ----
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
Libertas 4

Brabo BC
Libertas 4
---- BYE ----
NAH Headhunters
ALL Masters
EUR Eurovets
Brabo BC
BOW Les Fées Clochettes

29-11-2025       14:00
  DATES         H/U       N°                                                                                                  ANGLO HOLSBEEK

236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 

ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
Libertas 4
---- BYE ----
ALL Masters
EUR Eurovets
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
ALL Masters
Brabo BC

BOW Les Fées Clochettes
Brabo BC
NAH Headhunters
EUR Eurovets
Libertas 4
---- BYE ----
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
NAH Headhunters

17-01-2026       14:00
  DATES         H/U       N°                                                                           BOWLING STONES WOMMELGEM



236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 

NAH Headhunters
Brabo BC
EUR Eurovets
Libertas 4
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
NAH Headhunters
Brabo BC
EUR Eurovets

ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
ALL Masters
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
---- BYE ----
ALL Masters
Libertas 4
---- BYE ----
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters

14-02-2026       14:00

CALENDRIER   SAISON  2025 - 2026 
INTERTEAMS    VÉTÉRANS  F

  DATES         H/U       N°                                                                                                  ANGLO HOLSBEEK

236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 

Brabo BC
---- BYE ----
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
ALL Masters
ALL Masters
EUR Eurovets
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
BOW Les Fées Clochettes

EUR Eurovets
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
NAH Headhunters
Libertas 4
---- BYE ----
NAH Headhunters
Libertas 4
Brabo BC

21-03-2026       14:00
  DATES         H/U       N°                                                                                                         BOWLMASTER

236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 

ANK Anglo Fire Fighters
Libertas 4
---- BYE ----
NAH Headhunters
---- BYE ----
ALL Masters
Libertas 4
ANK Anglo Fire Fighters

Brabo BC
BOW Les Fées Clochettes
EUR Eurovets
ALL Masters
NAH Headhunters
EUR Eurovets
Brabo BC
BOW Les Fées Clochettes

25-04-2026       14:00
  DATES         H/U       N°                                                                                                      EURO BOWLING


